cle

the venue

ExcLusive AND PREFERRED VENDORS

ExcLUSIVE CATERERS*

Continental Catering

Above All Catering Morgan Salmans www.aboveallcatering.com info@aboveallcatering.com 714-220-1289
Turnip Rose Lori Quinn www.turniprose.com loriquinn@turniprose.com 714-619-4109
International /Kosher

Furiwa - Chinese/Asian Vivian Tran www.furiwa.com viviantran@furiwa.com 714-534-3996
Hatam - Persian/Halal Babak Kashkouli www.myhatam.com babakk1313@gmail.com 949-350-2363
L'Chaim Catering - Kosher Elizabeth Riley www.koshercateringlchaim.com eriley@koshercateringlchaim.com 562-595-0100
Top Catering - Chinese/Vietnamese  Tim Pham www.mytopcatering.com info@mytopcatering.com 714-878-3789
Mantra - Indian Sumit Sharma www.mantrarestaurants.com sumit@mantrarestaurants.com 909-496-6824

COORDINATORS
Kelsey Rae Designs

Courtney Heath

www.kelseyraedesigns.com

courtney@kelseyraedesigns.com

951-704-5244

Mellie Bee Events Melissa Pham www.melliebee.com melissa@melliebee.com 714-360-9107
Radleigh and Sage Ray Barrett www.radleighandsage.com info@radleighandsage.com 858-848-4347
Sparkling Soirees Nicolette Moody www.sparklingsoirees.com nicolette@sparklingsoirees.com 949-521-3227
Sugar Branch Events Regina Banks www.sugarbranchevents.com regina@sugarbranchevents.com 949-233-8289
PHOTOGRAPHERS

Gilmore Studios Jennifer Gilmore www.gilmorestudios.com hello@gilmorestudios.com 949-698-3968
Sarah Mack Sarah Mack www.sarahmackphoto.com sarahmackphoto@gmail.com 443-783-1768
Shanna Castro Photography Shanna Castro www.shannacastrophotography.com aloha@shannacastrophotography.com 310-748-5848
Proro Bootn

Social Scenes Photo Booth Jacob Garza www.socialscenesphotobooth.com info@socialscenesphotobooth.com 619-227-6257

The Booth and Bus Co. Kim McArthur www.theboothandbusco.com hello@theboothandbusco.com 424-272-1680
EmMcEE/Host/OFFICIANT
Ray On The Mic Ray Castillo www.rayonthemic.com rayonthemic@gmail.com 619-847-3364



D] /ENTERTAINMENT

Invisible Touch
Ray On The Mic
VOX

FLoRISTS
Flowers by Cina

Lace & Stems
Roger's Gardens
Three Petals
Tustin Florist

RENTALS

Bright Event Rentals

Signature Party
Sundrop Vintage

SPECIALTY BALLOONS

Balloonzilla
The Balloon Box

Aubio VisuaL
0C Audio Visual Solutions

Pacific Coast Entertainment

CAKES & SWEETS

B Toffee
Rossmoor Pastries

The Ice Cream Peddler
Truly Scrumptious Cakes

Hair & BeauTY

Diamond Beauty
Vanity Belle

WebDING ATTIRE & MEN’S FORMAL WEAR

B. Spoke
Mon Amie

Robert Arthur
Ray Castillo
Eric De La Torre

Melissa McGowan
Thu Ngo

Katie Shillito

Cat Chu
Jennifer Esqer

Christina Mociler
Corie Lovelace
Jordan Banich

Marla Borokoff
Bill Shumway

Matthew Kaveh
Tomomi Nakamura

Betsy Thagard
Natalie Kleijn
Patricia Davis
Beth Hassman

Dusty Kuskie
Victoria Nino

Taylor Welch
Laurel Mungo

www.invisibletouchevents.com
www.rayonthemic.com
www.voxdjs.com

www.flowersbycina.com
www.laceandstems.com
www.rogersgardens.com
www.threepetals.com
www.tustinflorist.com

www.bright.com
www.signatureparty.com
www.sundropvintage.com

www.balloonzilla.com
www.theballoonbox.org

WWW.0Cavs.com
Www.gopce.com

www.btoffee.com
WWW.rossmoorpastries.com
www.theicecreampeddler.com
www.trulyscrumptiouscakes.com

www.diamondbeautyhairandmakeup.com
www.thevanitybelle.com

www.bspoke.com
WWW.monamie.com

rarthur@invisibletouchevents.com
rayonthemic@gmail.com
info@voxdjs.com

melissa@flowershycina.com
info@laceandstems.com
katies@rogersgardens.com
info@threepeetals.com
jennifer@tustinflorist.com

christina@bright.com
clovelace@signatureparty.com
jordan@sundropvintage.com

marla@ballonzilla.com
help@theballoonbox.org

mkaveh@ocavs.com
tnakamura@gopce.com

betsy@btoffee.com
natalie@rossmoorpastries.com
info@theicecreampeddler.com
beth@trulycake.com

dusty@diamondbeautyhairandmakeup.com
info@thevanitybelle.com

taylor@bspokestyle.com
info@monamie.com

949-450-9950
619-847-3364
310-372-2222

714-539-8939
714-757-3240
949-640-5800x 317
877-850-1103 x 2
714-289-4420

714-540-6111
7114-545-6777
949-545-9464

949-427-0155
949-278-4935

949-425-9493
714-661-6690

949-722-9001
562-498-2253
707-733-3537
909-374-0154

714-865-3898
949-650-2355

714-884-3722
714-546-5700



Friar Tux Evan Goodwin www friartux.com egoodwin@friartus.com 714-635-1262 X 257



